
Pay Item Description Unit Quantity Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total

1 Mobilization and Demobilization LS 1 $210,000.00 $210,000.00 $112,000.00 $112,000.00 $110,000.00 $110,000.00 $272,500.00 $272,500.00

2 Storm Water Pollution Prevention Plan LS 1 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $30,000.00 $30,000.00 $28,500.00 $28,500.00 $13,080.00 $13,080.00

3 Rock Riprap and Gravel Removal LS 1 $120,000.00 $120,000.00 $250,000.00 $250,000.00 $254,030.00 $254,030.00 $376,050.00 $376,050.00

4 Slope Grading and Compacted Fill LS 1 $175,000.00 $175,000.00 $300,000.00 $300,000.00 $280,100.00 $280,100.00 $436,000.00 $436,000.00

5 Geotextile SY 15000 $2.00 $30,000.00 $5.00 $75,000.00 $4.50 $67,500.00 $7.63 $114,450.00

6 9-inches Gravel Bedding TONS 5500 $55.00 $302,500.00 $60.00 $330,000.00 $82.00 $451,000.00 $62.95 $346,225.00

7 36-inch Rock Riprap TONS 20000 $95.00 $1,900,000.00 $77.00 $1,540,000.00 $72.00 $1,440,000.00 $65.40 $1,308,000.00

8 Road Restoration LS 1 $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $200,000.00 $200,000.00 $130,000.00 $130,000.00 $135,051.00 $135,051.00

9 Miscellaneous Road Repair CY 1200 $40.00 $48,000.00 $40.00 $48,000.00 $115.00 $138,000.00 $65.40 $78,480.00

TOTAL $2,835,500.00 TOTAL $2,885,000.00 TOTAL $2,899,130.00 TOTAL $3,079,836.00

Pay Item Description Unit Quantity Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total

1 Mobilization and Demobilization LS 1 $148,330.00 $148,330.00 $130,000.00 $130,000.00 $167,650.00 $167,650.00 $450,000.00 $450,000.00

2 Storm Water Pollution Prevention Plan LS 1 $20,475.00 $20,475.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $36,000.00 $36,000.00 $19,000.00 $19,000.00

3 Rock Riprap and Gravel Removal LS 1 $318,200.00 $318,200.00 $175,000.00 $175,000.00 $149,000.00 $149,000.00 $1,000,000.00 $1,000,000.00

4 Slope Grading and Compacted Fill LS 1 $556,800.00 $556,800.00 $190,000.00 $190,000.00 $315,000.00 $315,000.00 $460,000.00 $460,000.00

5 Geotextile SY 15000 $5.45 $81,750.00 $4.00 $60,000.00 $3.85 $57,750.00 $1.50 $22,500.00

6 9-inches Gravel Bedding TONS 5500 $53.63 $294,965.00 $80.00 $440,000.00 $60.00 $330,000.00 $72.00 $396,000.00

7 36-inch Rock Riprap TONS 20000 $74.08 $1,481,600.00 $108.00 $2,160,000.00 $120.50 $2,410,000.00 $110.00 $2,200,000.00

8 Road Restoration LS 1 $90,300.00 $90,300.00 $230,000.00 $230,000.00 $205,000.00 $205,000.00 $145,000.00 $145,000.00

9 Miscellaneous Road Repair CY 1200 $107.25 $128,700.00 $90.00 $108,000.00 $108.00 $129,600.00 $75.00 $90,000.00

TOTAL $3,121,120.00 TOTAL $3,498,000.00 TOTAL $3,800,000.00 TOTAL $4,782,500.00Engineers Estimate: $3,600,000.00

Earth Builders,                        

Decatur, TX

Meridian Contracting,                  

Norman, OK
BASE BID

Kesser International,                  

Little Rock, AR

BASE BID
Welch Excavation,                    

Winona, TX

ERS of MS                                   

Jackson, MS

JLT Contracting,                       

Cushing, OK

A.L. Helmcamp,                                    

Buffalo, TX

Lake Kickapoo Dam Upstream Slope Repair

CWF20-550-10

BID DATE: March 10, 2020

Engineers Estimate: $3,600,000.00

Wilson Contracting                           

Wichita Falls, TX

jbabineaux
Typewritten Text
        BID 20-08 TABULATION




